
Begin Advertisement: 1/3/18

Project No. 77124 Bid Opening: 2/1/18

Contract No. Pending Anticipated Award: 3/6/18

PW No. PW 16-31152

Project Types Deck & Railing Demo / Girder Remove & Replace / Girder Prep & Painting / Abutment Retrofit / Footing Scour Repair / Deck & Railing Placement / Approach Slabs / Retaining Wall Construction / Structure Backfill / Roadway Excavation, Paving & Striping / Barrier Rail Construction 

Item Code Item Description
Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1 1,500.00$                          1,500.00$                          3,000.00$                          3,000.00$                          4,000.00$                          4,000.00$                          5,500.00$                          5,500.00$                          5,000.00$                          5,000.00$                          

2 072007 EXCAVATION SAFETY LS 1 2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          10,000.00$                        10,000.00$                        70,000.00$                        70,000.00$                        2,750.00$                          2,750.00$                          15,000.00$                        15,000.00$                        

3 080050 PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD) LS 1 2,500.00$                          2,500.00$                          5,000.00$                          5,000.00$                          5,000.00$                          5,000.00$                          8,800.00$                          8,800.00$                          7,500.00$                          7,500.00$                          

4 P 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 36,000.00$                        36,000.00$                        50,000.00$                        50,000.00$                        35,000.00$                        35,000.00$                        80,000.00$                        80,000.00$                        75,000.00$                        75,000.00$                        

5 120149A TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS (PAINT) LS 1 100.00$                             100.00$                             2,500.00$                          2,500.00$                          7,500.00$                          7,500.00$                          1,510.00$                          1,510.00$                          7,500.00$                          7,500.00$                          

6 P 128601A PORTABLE TEMPORARY SIGNAL SYSTEM LS 1 40,000.00$                        40,000.00$                        50,000.00$                        50,000.00$                        80,000.00$                        80,000.00$                        64,000.00$                        64,000.00$                        75,000.00$                        75,000.00$                        

7 129000 TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K) LF 400 20.00$                               8,000.00$                          70.00$                               28,000.00$                        55.00$                               22,000.00$                        80.00$                               32,000.00$                        60.00$                               24,000.00$                        

8 129100 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION EA 2 1,800.00$                          3,600.00$                          9,000.00$                          18,000.00$                        4,500.00$                          9,000.00$                          10,560.00$                        21,120.00$                        7,500.00$                          15,000.00$                        

9 P 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 8,000.00$                          8,000.00$                          30,000.00$                        30,000.00$                        8,000.00$                          8,000.00$                          26,180.00$                        26,180.00$                        50,000.00$                        50,000.00$                        

10 130300 PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 1 3,000.00$                          3,000.00$                          5,000.00$                          5,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,970.00$                          2,970.00$                          5,000.00$                          5,000.00$                          

11 130330 STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 1 2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          

12 P 130580A STREAM DIVERSION/DEWATERING PLAN LS 1 38,000.00$                        38,000.00$                        10,000.00$                        10,000.00$                        40,000.00$                        40,000.00$                        75,000.00$                        75,000.00$                        65,000.00$                        65,000.00$                        

13 141000 TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) LF 330 6.00$                                 1,980.00$                          10.00$                               3,300.00$                          8.00$                                 2,640.00$                          11.00$                               3,630.00$                          12.00$                               3,960.00$                          

14 141110 WORK AREA MONITORING (BRIDGE) LS 1 5,000.00$                          5,000.00$                          20,000.00$                        20,000.00$                        7,000.00$                          7,000.00$                          55,000.00$                        55,000.00$                        20,000.00$                        20,000.00$                        

15 149001A PREPARE FUGITIVE DUST PLAN LS 1 1,500.00$                          1,500.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,500.00$                          2,500.00$                          550.00$                             550.00$                             2,500.00$                          2,500.00$                          

16 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 5 150.00$                             750.00$                             125.00$                             625.00$                             250.00$                             1,250.00$                          138.00$                             690.00$                             300.00$                             1,500.00$                          

17 152379 RELOCATE FENCE LF 250 70.00$                               17,500.00$                        50.00$                               12,500.00$                        65.00$                               16,250.00$                        100.00$                             25,000.00$                        50.00$                               12,500.00$                        

18 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 94 130.00$                             12,220.00$                        60.00$                               5,640.00$                          55.00$                               5,170.00$                          63.00$                               5,922.00$                          80.00$                               7,520.00$                          

19 153302 CORE CONCRETE (2") LF 35 175.00$                             6,125.00$                          100.00$                             3,500.00$                          200.00$                             7,000.00$                          120.00$                             4,200.00$                          325.00$                             11,375.00$                        

20 157560 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION) LS 1 250,000.00$                      250,000.00$                      100,000.00$                      100,000.00$                      100,000.00$                      100,000.00$                      260,000.00$                      260,000.00$                      250,000.00$                      250,000.00$                      

21 160102 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 16,000.00$                        16,000.00$                        15,131.00$                        15,131.00$                        15,000.00$                        15,000.00$                        10,000.00$                        10,000.00$                        25,000.00$                        25,000.00$                        

22 F 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 60 800.00$                             48,000.00$                        200.00$                             12,000.00$                        100.00$                             6,000.00$                          123.00$                             7,380.00$                          750.00$                             45,000.00$                        

23 F 192003 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (BRIDGE) CY 91 100.00$                             9,100.00$                          200.00$                             18,200.00$                        200.00$                             18,200.00$                        217.00$                             19,747.00$                        325.00$                             29,575.00$                        

24 F 192037 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (RETAINING WALL) CY 202 120.00$                             24,240.00$                        200.00$                             40,400.00$                        150.00$                             30,300.00$                        500.00$                             101,000.00$                      200.00$                             40,400.00$                        

25 F 193013 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (RETAINING WALL) CY 156 300.00$                             46,800.00$                        250.00$                             39,000.00$                        150.00$                             23,400.00$                        259.00$                             40,404.00$                        250.00$                             39,000.00$                        

26 198010 IMPORTED BORROW (CY) CY 27 200.00$                             5,400.00$                          20.00$                               540.00$                             125.00$                             3,375.00$                          82.00$                               2,214.00$                          250.00$                             6,750.00$                          

27 198209 SUBGRADE ENHANCEMENT GEOTEXTILE, CLASS B2 SQYD 20 20.00$                               400.00$                             20.00$                               400.00$                             155.00$                             3,100.00$                          22.00$                               440.00$                             50.00$                               1,000.00$                          

28 210280 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (BLANKET) SQFT 3,300 1.10$                                 3,630.00$                          1.02$                                 3,366.00$                          1.10$                                 3,630.00$                          1.10$                                 3,630.00$                          1.00$                                 3,300.00$                          

29 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 3,300 0.90$                                 2,970.00$                          0.71$                                 2,343.00$                          0.75$                                 2,475.00$                          1.00$                                 3,300.00$                          1.00$                                 3,300.00$                          

30 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 110 275.00$                             30,250.00$                        250.00$                             27,500.00$                        110.00$                             12,100.00$                        287.00$                             31,570.00$                        175.00$                             19,250.00$                        

31 290301 CEMENT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE CY 46 300.00$                             13,800.00$                        800.00$                             36,800.00$                        375.00$                             17,250.00$                        289.00$                             13,294.00$                        350.00$                             16,100.00$                        

32 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 90 400.00$                             36,000.00$                        350.00$                             31,500.00$                        325.00$                             29,250.00$                        375.00$                             33,750.00$                        425.00$                             38,250.00$                        

33 F 510053 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE CY 2 8,000.00$                          16,000.00$                        10,000.00$                        20,000.00$                        10,000.00$                        20,000.00$                        8,500.00$                          17,000.00$                        16,000.00$                        32,000.00$                        

BID SUMMARY      

Item No.

SILVER FORK ROAD AT SOUTH FORK AMERICAN RIVER - BRIDGE REHABILITATION

SYBLON REID VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANYGRANITE CONSTRUCTION GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC. MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2/2/2018-3:57 PM 1 of 2 18-0200 B 1 of 2



Begin Advertisement: 1/3/18

Project No. 77124 Bid Opening: 2/1/18

Contract No. Pending Anticipated Award: 3/6/18

PW No. PW 16-31152

Project Types Deck & Railing Demo / Girder Remove & Replace / Girder Prep & Painting / Abutment Retrofit / Footing Scour Repair / Deck & Railing Placement / Approach Slabs / Retaining Wall Construction / Structure Backfill / Roadway Excavation, Paving & Striping / Barrier Rail Construction 

Item Code Item Description
Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

BID SUMMARY      

Item No.

SILVER FORK ROAD AT SOUTH FORK AMERICAN RIVER - BRIDGE REHABILITATION

SYBLON REID VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANYGRANITE CONSTRUCTION GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC. MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC.

34 F 510060 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL CY 63 1,100.00$                          69,300.00$                        1,800.00$                          113,400.00$                      2,000.00$                          126,000.00$                      1,300.00$                          81,900.00$                        1,400.00$                          88,200.00$                        

35 510087A STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, APPROACH SLAB TYPE R(30S) (MOD) CY 83 1,300.00$                          107,900.00$                      1,400.00$                          116,200.00$                      2,250.00$                          186,750.00$                      750.00$                             62,250.00$                        2,000.00$                          166,000.00$                      

36 510502A ABUTMENT SCOUR REPAIR LS 1 24,000.00$                        24,000.00$                        35,000.00$                        35,000.00$                        35,000.00$                        35,000.00$                        75,000.00$                        75,000.00$                        25,000.00$                        25,000.00$                        

37 510502B DRAINAGE INLET EA 3 2,000.00$                          6,000.00$                          6,000.00$                          18,000.00$                        4,500.00$                          13,500.00$                        3,300.00$                          9,900.00$                          4,000.00$                          12,000.00$                        

38 F 511001 LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE (POLYMER FIBER) CY 56 2,400.00$                          134,400.00$                      2,700.00$                          151,200.00$                      4,750.00$                          266,000.00$                      1,900.00$                          106,400.00$                      3,150.00$                          176,400.00$                      

39 511106 DRILL AND BOND DOWEL LF 103 130.00$                             13,390.00$                        60.00$                               6,180.00$                          75.00$                               7,725.00$                          500.00$                             51,500.00$                        90.00$                               9,270.00$                          

40 P 519088 JOINT SEAL (MR 1") LF 63 125.00$                             7,875.00$                          60.00$                               3,780.00$                          75.00$                               4,725.00$                          82.00$                               5,166.00$                          125.00$                             7,875.00$                          

41 P-F 520102 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE) LB 1,205 1.50$                                 1,807.50$                          1.40$                                 1,687.00$                          1.40$                                 1,687.00$                          2.00$                                 2,410.00$                          1.50$                                 1,807.50$                          

42 P-F 520103 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (RETAINING WALL) LB 8,112 1.40$                                 11,356.80$                        1.50$                                 12,168.00$                        1.30$                                 10,545.60$                        2.00$                                 16,224.00$                        1.25$                                 10,140.00$                        

43 P-F 520110 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (EPOXY COATED) (BRIDGE) LB 13,709 3.00$                                 41,127.00$                        3.00$                                 41,127.00$                        3.00$                                 41,127.00$                        3.00$                                 41,127.00$                        3.00$                                 41,127.00$                        

44 P-F 550203 FURNISH STRUCTURAL STEEL (BRIDGE) LB 9,702 7.00$                                 67,914.00$                        3.00$                                 29,106.00$                        4.00$                                 38,808.00$                        1.00$                                 9,702.00$                          10.00$                               97,020.00$                        

45 550204A RELOCATE EXISTING GIRDERS LS 1 22,000.00$                        22,000.00$                        188,000.00$                      188,000.00$                      80,000.00$                        80,000.00$                        170,000.00$                      170,000.00$                      20,000.00$                        20,000.00$                        

46 F 550204 ERECT STRUCTURAL STEEL (BRIDGE) LB 9,702 1.75$                                 16,978.50$                        2.00$                                 19,404.00$                        5.00$                                 48,510.00$                        1.00$                                 9,702.00$                          2.00$                                 19,404.00$                        

47 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 3 325.00$                             975.00$                             825.00$                             2,475.00$                          350.00$                             1,050.00$                          302.00$                             906.00$                             600.00$                             1,800.00$                          

48 590115 CLEAN AND PAINT STRUCTURAL STEEL LS 1 90,000.00$                        90,000.00$                        50,000.00$                        50,000.00$                        115,000.00$                      115,000.00$                      31,000.00$                        31,000.00$                        25,000.00$                        25,000.00$                        

49 P 650010 12" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 85 175.00$                             14,875.00$                        250.00$                             21,250.00$                        185.00$                             15,725.00$                        222.00$                             18,870.00$                        625.00$                             53,125.00$                        

50 F 682022A CLASS I TYPE B PERMEABLE MATERIAL CY 4 200.00$                             800.00$                             200.00$                             800.00$                             200.00$                             800.00$                             115.00$                             460.00$                             1,200.00$                          4,800.00$                          

51 P 703715A DUCTILE IRON PIPE AND FITTINGS LF 67 225.00$                             15,075.00$                        300.00$                             20,100.00$                        175.00$                             11,725.00$                        422.00$                             28,274.00$                        300.00$                             20,100.00$                        

52 P 707225A 48" PRECAST CONCRETE STORM DRAIN MANHOLE EA 1 4,500.00$                          4,500.00$                          9,000.00$                          9,000.00$                          6,000.00$                          6,000.00$                          6,298.00$                          6,298.00$                          7,000.00$                          7,000.00$                          

53 F 721028 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO. 2, METHOD B) CY 3 400.00$                             1,200.00$                          1,500.00$                          4,500.00$                          1,000.00$                          3,000.00$                          405.00$                             1,215.00$                          1,200.00$                          3,600.00$                          

54 729011 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8) SQYD 12 20.00$                               240.00$                             15.00$                               180.00$                             10.00$                               120.00$                             161.00$                             1,932.00$                          50.00$                               600.00$                             

55 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) CY 2 2,800.00$                          5,600.00$                          2,000.00$                          4,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          4,000.00$                          2,400.00$                          4,800.00$                          4,000.00$                          8,000.00$                          

56 P-F 750501 MISCELLANEOUS METAL (BRIDGE) LB 36 500.00$                             18,000.00$                        400.00$                             14,400.00$                        12.00$                               432.00$                             28.00$                               1,008.00$                          200.00$                             7,200.00$                          

57 820107A DELINEATOR (CLASS 1 OR CLASS 2) EA 12 60.00$                               720.00$                             49.00$                               588.00$                             55.00$                               660.00$                             59.00$                               708.00$                             150.00$                             1,800.00$                          

58 832070 VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 25 180.00$                             4,500.00$                          250.00$                             6,250.00$                          125.00$                             3,125.00$                          148.00$                             3,700.00$                          400.00$                             10,000.00$                        

59 P 839539 TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SKT) EA 2 6,500.00$                          13,000.00$                        6,097.00$                          12,194.00$                        5,500.00$                          11,000.00$                        6,100.00$                          12,200.00$                        6,000.00$                          12,000.00$                        

60 P 839543 TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31) EA 4 8,800.00$                          35,200.00$                        8,426.00$                          33,704.00$                        7,000.00$                          28,000.00$                        8,500.00$                          34,000.00$                        8,000.00$                          32,000.00$                        

61 P-F 839740 CALIFORNIA ST-10 BRIDGE RAIL LF 326 300.00$                             97,800.00$                        300.00$                             97,800.00$                        277.00$                             90,302.00$                        264.00$                             86,064.00$                        350.00$                             114,100.00$                      

62 840582 4" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 984 1.10$                                 1,082.40$                          6.00$                                 5,904.00$                          3.00$                                 2,952.00$                          2.50$                                 2,460.00$                          12.00$                               11,808.00$                        

63 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 121,000.00$                      121,000.00$                      177,000.00$                      177,000.00$                      190,000.00$                      190,000.00$                      200,000.00$                      200,000.00$                      215,000.00$                      215,000.00$                      

1,640,981.20$                   1,803,642.00$                   1,954,658.60$                   2,035,727.00$                   2,156,456.50$                   TOTAL

2/2/2018-3:57 PM 2 of 2 18-0200 B 2 of 2




